Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.48
2:21.67
2:25.75
2:26.61
2:26.79
2:27.20
2:27.25
2:27.34
2:28.78
2:29.82
2:31.53
2:33.06
2:33.97
2:41.39

2:42.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.48
2:21.67
2:27.34
2:25.75
2:26.79
2:27.25
2:29.82

2:28.78
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Round
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Date

18/07/15
19/04/14
16/11/13
15/07/12
14/07/13
19/05/12
14/04/13
08/02/14
1711112
16/02/13
19/11/11
07/05/11
09/04/11
29/05/11
05/12/10

Date

18/07/15
19/04/14
08/02/14
16/11/13
14/07/13
14/04/13
16/02/13
1711112

Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Northampton Winter Fest

Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Venue

Wycombe
Norwich
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley

Corby

Venue

Wycombe
Norwich
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Wycombe
Cardiff
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Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

3
1

Level

1
1
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2:26.61 336 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3
2:27.20 332 H 19/05/12  Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 1
2:31.53 305 F 19/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Windsor 1
2:41.39 252 29/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Windsor 1
2:33.06 295 H 07/05/11 Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet Aldershot Windsor 1
2:33.97 290 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
2:42.97 245 H 05/12/10  Northampton Winter Fest Corby Windsor 1
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