Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.48	382	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
2:21.67	373	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
2:25.75	342	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:26.61	336	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
2:26.79	335	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
2:27.20	332	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:27.25	332	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:27.34	331	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:28.78	322	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:29.82	315	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:31.53	305	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:33.06	295	Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:33.97	290	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:41.39	252		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:42.97	245	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.48	382	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
2:21.67	373	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
2:27.34	331	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:25.75	342	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:26.79	335	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
2:27.25	332	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:29.82	315	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:28.78 Copyright 202	322 4	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:26.61	336	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
2:27.20	332	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:31.53	305	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:41.39	252		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:33.06	295	Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:33.97	290	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:42.97	245	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Windsor	1